Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Powell-Tuck - (1231769) - Chesham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.10
1:15.47
1:15.84
1:16.52
1:17.25
1:24.39

1:27.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.47
1:15.10
1:15.84
1:16.52
1:17.25
1:24.39

1:27.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
438
431
420
408
313
283

WA Pts

438
444
431
420
408
313
283

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

29/01/22
15/01/23
25/01/20
26/01/19
27/01/18
15/04/17
17/07/16

Date

15/01/23
29/01/22
25/01/20
26/01/19
27/01/18
15/04/17

17/07/16

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

Venue

Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Luton

Wycombe

Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Luton

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham

Chesham

Club Swam Under

Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham

Chesham

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



