Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Powell-Tuck - (1231769) - Chesham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.10	444	Н	29/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Chesham	1
1:15.47	438	Н	15/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Chesham	1
1:15.84	431	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Chesham	1
1:16.52	420	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chesham	1
1:17.25	408	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Chesham	1
1:24.39	313	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Chesham	1
1:27.25	283	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Chesham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:15.47	438	Н	15/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Chesham	1	
1:15.10	444	Н	29/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Chesham	1	
1:15.84	431	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Chesham	1	
1:16.52	420	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chesham	1	
1:17.25	408	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Chesham	1	
1:24.39	313	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Chesham	1	
1:27.25	283	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Chesham	3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS